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IPDF Selection Process at the Department of Electronics and Electrical Engineering for the Year 2024 

• The IPDF Selection Process will be held on September 27, 2024 (Friday) from 9 am in 

online mode 

Schedule of Selection Process 

Application No. Name of the Candidate Schedule 

September 27, 2024 

(Friday) 

20240824P1101 Priti Das 9 AM –10 AM 

20240828P1194 AVVARI RAVI KUMAR 9 AM –10 AM 

20240828P1186 Suraj Gupta 9 AM –10 AM 

20240828P1204 NIBHA RANI 9 AM –10 AM 

20240901P1395 VIJAYA KUMAR N M 10 AM –11 AM 

20240820P991 Kasturi Das 10 AM –11 AM 

20240814P808 Alok Kumar Baranwal 10 AM –11 AM 

20240823P1052 Abhishek Roy 10 AM –11 AM 

20240830P1266 Uttara Biswas 11:15 AM –12:15 PM 

20240814P810 

 

NIPOM SEKHAR DAS 

11:15 AM –12:15 PM 

20240814P836 MD AMINUL ISLAM 11:15 AM –12:15 PM 

20240817P902 Himangshu Deka 11:15 AM –12:15 PM 

20240818P922 Divya Sharma 12:15 PM –1:15 PM 

20240827P1165 

 

EMANDI JAGADEESWARA RAO 

12:15 PM –1:15 PM 

20240831P1309 Sriram Kasilingam 12:15 PM –1:15 PM 

20240902P1499 AMIT KUMAR PATEL 12:15 PM –1:15 PM 

20240902P1459 Lokesh Sharma 2 PM-3 PM 

20240820P989 GANTI PRAFUL KUMAR 2 PM-3 PM 

20240816P865 Sanjit Bhowmick 2 PM-3 PM 

20240829P1243 AMIT BARAN DEY 2 PM-3 PM 

20240820P977 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 3 PM-4 PM 

20240826P1135 Krishanu Nath 3 PM-4 PM 

20240830P1287 Aravinth Narayanan 3 PM-4 PM 

20240830P1286 Satheesh Thangavel 3 PM-4 PM 

20240902P1524 Pulakraj Aryan 4 PM-4:15 PM 

The Microsoft teams link for attending the online selection process is given below. Please 

join the meeting as per the schedule and please wait until you are admitted by the 

committee. 

Click here to join the online IPDF selection process 

• You are advised to prepare Powerpoint presentation slides (Maximum no. of slides: 10, 

maximum time: 15 minutes) highlighting your research carried out during your PhD, other 

research experience and proposed research interest for the IPDF (Statement of Research 

submitted by you). 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZWU5NzhmNGQtZDFmOC00YmIxLWFhY2QtMWM1MjczMWFiNTVl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22850aa78d-94e1-4bc6-9cf3-8c11b530701c%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225cd71314-10e4-4822-a245-d82967fc02b4%22%7d
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IPDF Selection Process at the Department of Electronics and Electrical Engineering for the Year 2024 

 

List of Candidates Shortlisted for the IPDF Selection/Interview at the Department of EEE 

 

Serial No. Application No. Name of the Candidate 

 

1. 20240814P810 

 

NIPOM SEKHAR DAS 

2. 20240814P836 MD AMINUL ISLAM 

3. 20240816P865 Sanjit Bhowmick 

4. 20240814P808 Alok Kumar Baranwal 

5. 20240817P902 Himangshu Deka 

6. 20240818P922 Divya Sharma 

7. 20240820P977 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 

8. 20240820P989 GANTI PRAFUL KUMAR 

9. 20240824P1101 Priti Das 

10. 20240823P1052 Abhishek Roy 

 

11. 20240827P1165 

 

EMANDI JAGADEESWARA RAO 

12. 20240828P1194 AVVARI RAVI KUMAR 

13. 20240826P1135 Krishanu Nath 

14. 20240829P1243 AMIT BARAN DEY 

15. 20240820P991 Kasturi Das 

16. 20240828P1186 Suraj Gupta 

17. 20240831P1309 Sriram Kasilingam 

18. 20240830P1287 Aravinth Narayanan 

19. 20240830P1286 Satheesh Thangavel 

20. 20240830P1266 Uttara Biswas 

21. 20240901P1395 VIJAYA KUMAR N M 

22. 20240902P1459 Lokesh Sharma 

23. 20240828P1204 NIBHA RANI 

24. 20240902P1499 AMIT KUMAR PATEL 

25. 20240902P1524 Pulakraj Aryan 

 

 


